
Sunday, August 29i—
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)1.15 London News3.0 The Charlie McCarthy
(U.8. War Department) pro-
gramme4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod
Talbot)
6.30 Storytime with S8ryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A taik on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by Ray Baber,
U.S.M.C.
6.45. Uncie Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8. 0 News from America8.5 Ware Publicity Office pro-
gramme8. 0 Fibber McGee and Molly
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
9.30 Kay Kyser (A U.S. War
Department programme)
12. 0 Close down

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-+
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band!
9.45 Your Children
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.145 World of Sport (Bill
King)
71.30 The Morning Star: Oscar
Rabin
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12A6 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee, including
Notabie Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with 8ryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by Ray Saber,
U.S.M.C.
7. 0 Mail Call (A U.S. War De-
partment programme)8.0 News from America8.6 War Publicity programme
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme9 Kay Kyser (A U.S. War
Department programme)
12. 0 Close down

327, CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
9.45 Your Children
40. OG Hospital session
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports session ("TheToft"
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (a ue.War Department programme) |

1.16 London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.45 Notable Trials
5. 0 Storytime with Brian
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by Ray Baber,
U.S.M.C,
7. @ Duffy’s Tavern (an O.W.I.
programme)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Hour of Charm (a U.S.
War Department programme)
9.30 Kay Kyser (a U.S. War
Department programme)
42. 0 Close down

A or1310 ke, 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9.45 Your Children
10. O The Hospital session
41. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (a U.S.
War Dept. programme)
1.15 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents...

15 The Radio Matinee
QO The Diggers’ session
QO A Talk on Social Justice
.45 We Discuss Books
QO The Charlie McCarthy (U.S.
War Dept.) programme8. 0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme
9. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
9.30 Kay Kyser (a U.S. War
Dept. programme)
12. 0 Close down

pe 3
PALMERSTON Nth. |
1400 ke 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.30 Youth at the Controls8.45 London News
9.45 Your Children
10.30 Listeners’ Request session.11.15-12.0 Song Sheet (a U.S.War Dept. programme)
65. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
| O’Brien

5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 London News
7. O Mail Call (a U.S. War Dept.
programme)
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity programme
9. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S, War
Dept.) programme
9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A. (Compered by Bing
Crosby)
10. 0 Close down
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